

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 567 of 2022

=====

RAMANBHAI CHATURBHAI PRAJAPATI

Versus

**MINOR SRUSHTI RAJESHBHAI MISTRY THRU HER BIOLOGICAL
MOTHER AND GUARDIAN KAMINIBEN RAJESHBHAI MISTRY & ORS.**

=====

Appearance:

MR PARTHIV B SHAH(2678) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

DELETED for the Opponent(s) No. 8

MR DHAVAL D VYAS(3225) for the Opponent(s) No. 10,11

MR SP MAJMUDAR(3456) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,3,4,5

MR UMANG R SHAH(12013) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,3,4,5

NOTICE SERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 12,2,6,7,9

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 03/09/2024

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 22.11.2024. Interim relief granted
earlier, if any, to continue till then.

SATISH

(J. C. DOSHI,J)